Rang

Stnr.

365

367

366

361

371

362

363

364

369

368

370

Teilnehmer

Odeneg Tanja
Maier Evelyn
PaRecker Pia
Pfeifer Werner
Kissinger Uta
Kroboth Manuela
Zaglmann Karin
Dorner Gudrun
Lackner Sabine
Reiter Astrid

Mladek Eva

SnowMOTION-Cup 4.4 - A-Lauf (25.02.2024)

LK3/L

Hund

Obi
Yuma
Just Perfect Ylvie
Amy

Vivi
O'Conner
Matti
Harvey
Dizzy
Marleen

Cap

Lange: 198m

Verein

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV HSK Hundesportklub Rendezvousberg

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hutehunde
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Normzeit: 44.000

F VW
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 2
1 1
3 2

ZF

4.83

1.28

dognow

Richter: Mladek Sonja
Maxzeit: 60.000

Zeit

38.95

42.50

48.83

41.95

47.83

45.28

GF

0.000

0.000

9.830

10.000

13.830

26.280

m/Sek

5.08

4.66

4.05

4.72

414

4.37

Bew.

\%

\%

SG

SG

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.



